

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	SpawGlass Contractors, Inc.	Total
Base Bid					
01 29 01					
A1	Allowance for City Building Permit Fee	AL	1.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00
A2	Windstorm Inspections & Certifications	LS	1.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00
B1	TSA Baggage Screening Area Improvements (Excluding Inbound and Outbound	LS	1.00	\$1,252,193.00	\$1,252,193.00
B2	Inbound Motorized Equipment and Conveyors (Room 1034)	LS	1.00	\$622,899.00	\$622,899.00
B3	Outbound Pier Motorized Equipment and Conveyors (Room 1034)	LS	1.00	\$467,175.00	\$467,175.00
B4	Furnish and Install Exterior Overhead Canopies (Room 1034 and 1044)	LS	1.00	\$368,150.00	\$368,150.00
B5	Inbound Motorized Conveyor Extension (Room 1044 West Side)	LS	1.00	\$467,175.00	\$467,175.00
F1	Mobilization (Not to exceed 5% max multiplied by SUBTOTAL PROJECT BASE BID)	LS	1.00	\$158,880.00	\$158,880.00
F2	Bonds and Insurances (Not to exceed 2% max multiplied by SUBTOTAL PROJECT	LS	1.00	\$63,552.00	\$63,552.00
Sub Totals					\$3,443,624.00
Grand Total					\$3,443,624.00
Alternate 1					
01 29 01					
C1	Outbound Pier Motorized Equipment and Conveyors (Room 1044 West Side)	LS	1.00	\$208,901.00	\$208,901.00
C2	Ticket Counter Flooring Renovations	LS	1.00	\$88,434.00	\$88,434.00
C3	Outbound Pier Motorized Equipment and Conveyors (Room 1044 East Side)	LS	1.00	\$248,276.00	\$248,276.00
Sub Totals					\$545,611.00
Grand Total					\$545,611.00
Alternate 2					
01 29 01					
D1	Inbound Motorized Conveyor Extension (Room 1034 West Side)	LS	1.00	\$101,170.00	\$101,170.00
D2	Inbound Motorized Conveyor Extension at Room 1044 West to Frontier Ticket Counter	LS	1.00	\$101,170.00	\$101,170.00
Sub Totals					\$202,340.00
Grand Total					\$202,340.00
Alternate 3					
P-101-5.1					
E1	Asphalt Pavement Removal	SY	1,310.00	\$44.33	\$58,072.30
Sub Totals					\$58,072.30

P-101-5.2					
E2	Concrete Spall Repair	SF	500.00	\$104.33	\$52,165.00
Sub Totals					\$52,165.00
TX-360-6.1					
E3	Concrete Pavement (8" Thickness)	SY	1,310.00	\$201.51	\$263,978.10
Sub Totals					\$263,978.10
Grand Total					\$374,215.40